THE DATASHEET OF
PX3AN1BS010BACHX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PX3
SERIES
Heavy Duty Pressure Transducers
PX3 Series, 1 bar to 50 bar | 15 psi to 700 psi
DESCRIPTION

PX3 SERIES
PX3 Series Datasheet   |   sps.honeywell.com/ast   |   6
Figure 5. Nomenclature and Order Guide
 PX3  A  N1  B  S  150P  A  AA  X
Electrical Connector Type
H
   HNBR (Hydrogenated Nitrile Butadiene Rubber):
       -30°C to 125°C [-22°F to 257°F]
S    Silicone: -40°C to 125°C [-40°F to 257°F]
Special
Housing Body Material
Output Transfer Function
Internal O-ring Material and Temperature Range1, 8
       Heavy Duty
           Pressure Transducer1
For example, PX3AN1BS150PAAAX defines a PX3 Series Heavy Duty Pressure Transducer, Metri-Pack 150,
standard (UL V-0) electrical connector type, 1/4-18 NPT pressure port type, brass housing body, silicone:
-40°C to 125°C [-40°F to 257°F] seal material and temperature range, 150 psi pressure range, absolute pressure
reference, ratiometric: 0.5 Vdc to 4.5 Vdc output transfer function, no special
PX3
A
F1
7/16-20 UNF
1/4 inch 45° Flare
Female Schrader
(SAE J512)
N1
N2
1/4-18 NPT
(ANSI/ASME B1.20.1)
1/8-27 NPT
(ANSI/ASME B1.20.1)
M12 x 1.5
(ISO 6149-3)
G1/4 A-G
(ISO 1179-3)
M1
G1
1 Not all catalog listing combinations are shown.  Custom configurations,
  such as varied cable lengths, end mating connectors, different O-ring
  materials, and different pressure ranges are available. Please contact
  Honeywell.
2 Metri-Pack 150 mating connectors with shielded cable and three 22 AWG
  wires are available from Honeywell. Order part no. 3685301 for 1 m [3.2 ft]
  cable length and part no. 3685302 for 3 m [9.8 ft] cable length.
3 PVC Flame Retardant (FR) type cable is FT1 rated per IEC60332-1; XLPE
  non-flame retardant cable is FT2 rated per IEC60332-1.
4 See Table for pressure port materials.
5 Tube port is not available with DIN connector option.
6 See page 3 for Diagnostics Mode information.
7 Sealed gage option only available in pressure ranges at or above 8 bar | 100 psi.
8 See Table 6 for O-ring seal material media compatibility.
Metri-Pack 150,
Standard (UL V-0)2